

































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































Q1

Chart Type +  Display Options

How important do you believe it is for the
road network to be appropriately

100%
a0%

60%
40%

20%

0%
Very
important

Answer Choices

Very important
Important

Newutral

Low importance
Very low importance

Total

maintained?

Answered: 26

Important

Skipped: 0

Neutral

Low Very low
importance importance

Responses
4.62%
15.38%

0%

e
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Q2 Chart Type » | Display Options - Export «

How important do you believe it is for Junee
Shire Council to introduce this Special
Rates Variation?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

100%
0%
60%
40%
0% — -
Very Important Neutral Low Very low
important importance importance
Answer Choices Responses
Very important 46.15% 12
Important 26.92% 7
Neutral 7.69% 2
Low importance 3.85% 1
Very low importance 15.38% 4
Total 26
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Chart Type «

Display Options -

Would you support a lowering of service

levels to community infrastructure and/or

services in the event that the Special Rate
Variation of 10% was not put in place?

Yes

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

No

Responses
15.38%
73.08%

11.54%

Undecided
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Q4 [Chart Type | Display Options = Export =

Do you support the proposed rate increase
for the purpose of providing funds to
maintain the condition of the road network
across the Shire?

100%
&0%

§0%

40%

0%

Yes No Undecided
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.08% 15
No 26.92% 7
Undecided 0% 0

=]
“ ]

Total

I think Rate Pegging has hampered the Council’s financial position to the point that their
income does barely allow for a maintenance program let alone a renewal or expansion
program.

3/4/2013 1:18 PM View respondent's answers

I think these questions are very loaded and unfair, where are the ones about do we think
the Council does a good job in all it does. there are too many inconsistincies in council
decisions , projects and results. There is way too much effort inpleasing the Lord street
business and money that is put into tourism and the Marrar based consultant who benefits
from this. You are asking us to subsidise the roads and other projects for the benefit of a
few businesses. | think you need to take a hard look at who actually makes Junee a
community and focus on that.There are many long standing businesses here that have not
received equal attention; they employ locals , support locals and the locals that support
them pay rates. Tourists do not pay rates to our shire and from what i have seen they
benefit one or two businesses at the most. There is more to Junee than a Haunted house or
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory.

3/1/2013 7:20 AM View respondent's answers

I think the whole of the shire roads and infrastructure needs to be given the same level of
attention. Cut back on unessecary beautification work.Concentrate on the very worst
sections of road first. Sometimes it looks like sections of road are worked on that were in
better condition than a section 100 m up the road.
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2/28/2013 9:40 AM View respondent's answers

As a fringe community, we dont have a lot of service to our infrastucture to start with, to
lower any service would make it non existant. Before a rate increase i would like to see a
list of roads where council propose to spend the funds, and what time frame.

2/28/2013 9:18 AM View respondent's answers

Of course | would support the ongoing maintenance of the road network. However,
perhaps if the community had a say in what roads were maintained. Instead of resealing
roads just to use allocated funds this would justify such a proposal. Also, it depends on
what infrastructure/services that could be reduced to prevent such a rate hike. Are there
services we do not need? Could some services be reduced or sub-contracted to reduce
running costs? Surely there is more to such a decision than "do you or don't you support
it". If not supported, does this mean the council will reduce or remove a service as they see
fit regardless of public opinion on the service in question? A little more information or
choice on such a proposal would give a much broader informed view of the general public
opinion. This survey is very inadequate and narrow minded in its line of questioning. It
appears geared to support the council proposal regardless of true public opinion or
consensus and overall effect of such a decision.

2/27/2013 4:45 PM View respondent's answers

More of the taxes we pay to the State and Federal Governments should be returned to our
Councils to be spent in the community, where it is needed. If this is not happening, why
are we blindly paying taxes? | believe that 10% more on our rates is not going to solve the
problems.

2/27/2013 12:06 PM View respondent's answers

Q3. Is there really a choice. Service levels must drop if the SRV fails.

2/21/2013 9:52 PM View respondent's answers

Reluctantly agree

2/21/2013 11:34 AM View respondent's answers
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